
First Name Last Name Email Affiliation
Ansel Aarrestad ansel.aarrestad@ct.gov CT DEEP
Utkir Adkhamov utkira@nashuariverwatershed.org Nashua River Watershed Association
Parmida Amngostar parmida.amngostar@uvm.edu University of Vermont
Janet Andersen andersen.janet@gmail.com Three Lakes Council
Gabrielle Anderson gabrielle.anderson@ct.gov CT DEEP
Denise Argue dmargue@usgs.gov USGS
Sarah Ayers sarah.ayers@uconn.edu UConn
Linda Bacon lbacon75139@roadrunner.com ME DEP (Retired) & Lake Stewards of Maine
Jonathan Balanoff info@awwatersheds.org Acton Wakefield Watersheds Alliance
Michael Bald choosewiselyvt@gmail.com Got Weeds?
Patrick Barrett patrick.barrett@spherosenv.com Spheros Environmental
Mary Becker mary.becker@ct.gov CT DEEP
Lev Becker lev.becker@uconn.edu UConn
Chris Bellucci christopher.bellucci@ct.gov CT DEEP
Abigail Bernstein abernstein@eightmileriver.org Eightmile River Watershed
Gabriel Betty gabriel.betty@dem.ri.gov RIDEM
Stephen Biazo snbiazo@gmail.com Interstate Environmental Commission
Ismar Biberovic ismar.biberovic@tetratech.com Tetra Tech
Mike Bisi mjbisi10@gmail.com NEIWPCC
Rachel Biton idu25002@uconn.edu UConn
Benjamin Block ben.block@tetratech.com Tetra Tech
Sarah Bolander sbolander@iec-nynjct.org Interstate Environmental Commission
Anna Boutsikaris anna.boutsikaris@dec.ny.gov NYS DEC / NEIWPCC
Madison Brady mcbrady@usgs.gov USGS
Maia Brown mbrown@winnipesaukee.org Lake Winnipesaukee Alliance
Kate Buckman kbuckman@ctriver.org Connecticut River Conservancy
Gregory Bugbee gregory.bugbee@ct.gov CT Agricultural Experiment Station
Kasey Burns k.burns@earthplace.org Harbor Watch / Earthplace
Laurie Callahan therivermist@hotmail.com BCC & YCIASP
Carriel Cataldi carriel.cataldi@ct.gov CT DEEP
Nicholas Champeon nrcham26@g.holycross.edu College of the Holy Cross
Don Charles charles@ansp.org Drexel University
Emma Cimino CT DEEP
Ben Clarke BENJAMIN.CLARKE@XYLEM.COM Xylem
Amanda Coffuire acoffuire@ubcleanwater.org Upper Blackstone Clean Water
Ryan Colarusso rcolarusso@vhb.com VHB
Betsy Colburn colburn@fas.harvard.edu Words & Water, Harvard Forest
Mike Colombo mjcolomb@usgs.gov USGS
Lindsey Cookson lindseyc@lakechamplaincommittee.org Lake Champlain Committee
Giancarlo Coppola giancarlo.coppola@dec.ny.gov NYS DEC
Vanessa Curran Vanessa.curran@mass.gov MA DCR
Melissa Czarnowski melissa.m.czarnowski@ct.gov CT DEEP
Julian Damashek jdamashek@riverkeeper.org Riverkeeper
Tom Danielson thomas.j.danielson@maine.gov ME DEP
Lexie Davis alexis.davis@dec.ny.gov NYS DEC / NY WRI
Jeremy Deeds jeremy.deeds@maine.gov ME DEP
Jeanne DiFranco jeanne.l.difranco@maine.gov ME DEP
Hannah Doherty hdoherty@albanyny.gov City of Albany Water Department
Katherine Doiron Kdoiron@usgs.gov USGS
Mary Donato m.donato@earthplace.org Harbor Watch / Earthplace
Maryann Dugan mdugan@neiwpcc.org NEIWPCC
Lee Dunbar leedunbar1@gmail.com CT DEEP (Retired)
Chris Elphick chris.elphick@uconn.edu UConn
Soheyl Faghir Hagh sfaghirh@uvm.edu University of Vermont
Lou Feeney lofeeney@gmail.com Three Lakes Council
Pollyanna Fisher-Pool pfisher@squamlakes.org Squam Lakes Association
Brittney Flaten brittney.flaten@dec.ny.gov NYS DEC / NEIWPCC
Wren Fortunoff wren.s.forbes@gmail.com VT DEC
Sarah Frazar sarah.frazar@dem.ri.gov RIDEM
Richard Friesner rfriesner@neiwpcc.org NEIWPCC
Keith Fritschie keith.fritschie@vermont.gov VT DEC



Sage Ganshirt sage.ganshirt@uconn.edu UConn
Rosemary Gatter-Evarts levarts@snet.net CT DEEP
Heather Geist hgeist@frwa.org Farmington River Watershed Association
Luke Gervase lgervase@geiconsultants.com GEI Consultants
Courtney Gilligan cgilligan@conservect.org Southwest Conservation District
Jon Gosselin JonG@SePRO.com SePRO
Sean Grace graces2@southernct.edu SCSU
Dacota Griffin dgriffin@geiconsultants.com GEI Consultants
Gina Groseclose ggrosclose@usgs.gov USGS
Julia Guimaraes jguimaraes@rwater.com South Central CT Regional Water Authority
Neal Hagstrom troutnh@hotmail.com  
Evelyn Hall evelyn.hall@uconn.edu UConn
Nicole Hammond hammond.nicole@epa.gov US EPA
DJ Hansen dhansen@usgs.gov USGS
Maggie Harper msharper@middlebury.edu Middlebury College
Laura Hart lhart@frwa.org Farmington River Watershed Association
Ashley Helton ashley.helton@uconn.edu UConn
William Henley whenley@rwater.com South Central CT Regional Water Authority
Meaghan Hickey Meaghan.Hickey@vermont.gov VT DEC
Grace Hoeckele grace.hoeckele@ct.gov CT DEEP
Kirsten Hugger Kirsten.A.Hugger@des.nh.gov NH DES
Brittney Izbicki bizbicki@usgs.gov USGS
Gavin Jackson Gavin.Jackson@ct.gov CT DEEP
Ben Jessup benjamin.jessup@tetratech.com Tetra Tech
David Kays dkays@penn-er.com Penn E&R Inc.
Stephanie Kexel stephanie.kexel@uconn.edu UConn
Meher Khanna khanna@neponset.org Neponset River Watershed Association
Shatha Khashab shathakhashab@yahoo.com SCSU
Ciara Kilkenny ckilkenny@frwa.org Farmington River Watershed Association
Steven Kizorek steven.kizorek@licor.com HOBO Data Loggers
Kathleen Knight Kathleen.Knight@ct.gov CT DEEP
Lindsey Kollmer lkollmer@geiconsulants.com GEI Consultants
Robert Kortmann robert.kortmann@gza.com GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc.
Kaitlin Laabs klaabs@usgs.gov USGS
Jennifer Lafayette jlafayette@usgs.gov USGS
Jessica Landry Jessica.Landry@ct.gov CT DEEP
Courtney Larson Courtney.Larson@vermont.gov VT DEC
Beth Lawrence beth.lawrence@uconn.edu UConn
Marielena Lima mlima@crwa.org Charles River Watershed Association
Patrick Lind patrick.lind@maine.gov ME DEP
Shuting Liu liushut@kean.edu Kean University
Tracy Lizotte Lizotte350@gmail.com CT DEEP (Retired)
Robert Lizotte bob.lizotte.350@gmail.com  
Matthew Lyman matthew.lyman@ct.gov CT DEEP
Beth MacBlane bmacblane@neiwpcc.org NEIWPCC
Joseph Martin jwmartin@usgs.gov USGS
Rita Isabel Matos matos.ritaisabel@epa.gov US EPA
Molly McCann mjm20035@uconn.edu UConn
Nicholas McMahon nick@thepondandlake.com The Pond and Lake Connection
Julie Michaelson julie.michaelson@xerces.org Xerces
Colin Millar colin.millar@dem.ri.gov RIDEM
Haley Miller miller.haley@epa.gov US EPA
Mark Mitchell mark.mitchell@partner.vermont.gov VT DEC & UVM Lake Champlain Sea Grant
Eric Moody ekmoody@middlebury.edu Middlebury College
Sienna Moore slmoor26@g.holycross.edu College of the Holy Cross
Reanna Morra rmorra@usgs.gov USGS
Kelsey Mudry kelsey.mudry.ctr@dem.ri.gov RIDEM / NEIWPCC
Ernest Neafsey ej.neafsey@lgsonic.com LG Sonic US
Mary Nealon mary@bearcreekenvironmental.com Bear Creek Environmental
Nicolette Nelson nicolette.nelson@uconn.edu UConn
Carl Nielsen Cnielsen@trccompanies.com TRC Companies
Erich Nitchke erich.nitchke@uconn.edu UConn



Chase Novello chase.novello@dec.ny.gov NYS DEC / NEIWPCC
Max Nyquist max.nyquist@mass.gov MA DCR
Katie O'Brien-Clayton katie.obrien-clayton@ct.gov CT DEEP
Ryan ODonnell f.ryan.odonnell@gmail.com  
Marisa Olavarria m.olavarria@earthplace.org Harbor Watch / Earthplace
Alene Onion alene.onion@dec.ny.gov NYS DEC
Chloe Pearson chloe.pearson@tnc.org The Nature Conservancy
Peg Pelletier Pelletier.Peg@epa.gov US EPA
Paul Pellissier paul@newfoundlake.org Newfound Lake Regional Association
Adam Pepi adam.a.pepi@maine.gov ME DEP
Ernest Pizzuto ernest.pizzuto@att.net CT DEEP (Retired)
Connor Quinn Connor.quinn@vermont.gov VT DEC
Benjamin Rach benjamin.rach@gza.com GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc.
AJ Reyes areyes@geiconsultants.com GEI Consultants
Jake Reynolds jake.a.reynolds@des.nh.gov NH DES
Keleigh Reynolds keleigh.reynolds@dec.ny.gov NYS DEC
Skylar Ross skylar.ross@uconn.edu UConn
Bree Rossiter brossiter@winnipesaukee.org Lake Winnipesaukee Alliance
Jane Sawyers jane.sawyers@dem.ri.gov RIDEM
Carly Shaw carly.shaw@uconn.edu UConn
Rachel Sheppard rsheppard@usgs.gov USGS
Elizabeth Sherman sherman@bennington.edu Maria Mitchell Association
Shasten Sherwell shasten.sherwell@mass.gov MA DCR
Alexis Sims alexis.sims@uconn.edu UConn
Olivia Sirard ojsira26@g.holycross.edu College of the Holy Cross
Ryan Smith rsmith@crwa.org Charles River Watershed Association
Jovan Snyder jsnyder@iec-nynjct.org Interstate Environmental Commission
Nikki Spiller n.spiller@earthplace.org Harbor Watch / Earthplace
Paul Stacey FootprintsInTheWater@outlook.com Footprints In The Water LLC
Jen Stamp Jen.Stamp@tetratech.com Tetra Tech
Jonathan Stein jonathan.stein@ppsystems.com PP Systems International / bbe moldaenke
Toni Stewart toni.stewart@mass.gov MA DCR
Gregory Stewart gstewart@usgs.gov USGS
Kelly Streich kelly.streich@ct.gov CT DEEP
Julianna Stucki jstucki@neiwpcc.org NEIWPCC
John Sullivan jsullivan.ecologist@gmail.com Resilient Ecology
Chris Sullivan csullivan@conservect.org Southwest Conservation District
Allyson Szabo szaboally@gmail.com CT DEEP
Morgan Tarbell morgan.tarbell@health.ny.gov NYS DOH
Andrew Thompson andrew@bluesonde.com Bluesonde
Samantha Thompson sthompson@neiwpcc.org NEIWPCC
Andrew Thomson andrew.thomson@licor.com HOBO Data Loggers
Walter Tokarz walter.tokarz@ct.gov CT DEEP
PJ Torres ptorres@holycross.edu College of the Holy Cross
Alexander Towle towlea7@gmail.com CT DEEP
Alina Tran trana8@southernct.edu SCSU
James Treacy jtreacy@trccompanies.com TRC Companies
Zach Utz zutz@middlebury.edu Middlebury College
Raul Vera rvera@umass.edu UMass Amherst
Paige Vichiola-Silva pvichiola@frwa.org Farmington River Watershed Association
Jaime Viens jviens@conservect.org Southwest Conservation District
Amy Walsh awalsh@albanyny.gov City of Albany Water Department
Ted Walsh edward.m.walsh@des.nh.gov NH DES
Christopher Ward cward8@umassd.edu UMass Dartmouth
Summer Weidman summer.weidman@ct.gov CT Agricultural Experiment Station
Keith Williams keithw944@msn.com Highland Lake Association
Chris Yoder cyoder@mwbinst.com Midwest Biodiversity Institute
Kiyoko Yokota Kiyoko.Yokota@oneonta.edu SUNY Oneonta
Patricia Young pyoung@eightmileriver.org Eightmile River Watershed
Alaine Zhang alaine.zhang@ct.gov CT DEEP
Lily Zopelis zopelisl1@southernct.edu SCSU


